
Oz
1 oz
2 oz
3 oz
4 oz
5 oz
6 oz
7 oz
8 oz
9 oz
10 oz
11 oz
12 oz
13 oz
14 oz
15 oz
16 oz

Salad Bar
$0.69
$1.38
$2.06
$2.75
$3.44
$4.13
$4.81
$5.50
$6.19
$6.88
$7.56
$8.25
$8.94
$9.63
$10.31
$11.00





$2.75

$2.40

$2.60

$2.85

$1.10

Dasani Water

Sparkling Water

Assorted
Bottled Soda

Peace Tea

Soda Can


